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National Championships - Men's Ski Cross

COMPETITORS

Nation :

26.03.2016

Race codex : 8646

Valid for FIS Points : NO - Waiting reports

SUI or SUI,FRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

1. 2
2 6
3 3
4 7
5 11
6 20
7 15
8 54
9 16

10 1

11 9

12 22

13 12

14 5

15 8

16 35

17 24

18 36

19 34

20 28

21 25

22 52

23 48

24 27

25 47

26 51

27 18

28 23

2530785
2526877
2528515
2528718
2527635
2531359
2530002
2527826
2532017
2529200
2531605
2529564
2529292
2532050
2530663
2533215
2531585
2533156
2533206
2531354
2529265
2533413
2532780
2531574
2533288
2528917
2532097

2532680

DUPLESSIS KERGOMARD Youri
BOVOLENTA Arnaud
MIDOL Bastien

CHAPUIS Jean Frederic
TCHIKNAVORIAN Terence
HOEN Benoit

BELCZYK Zach

LEPAGE Sebastien
GUIPPONI BARFETY Morgan
CROSSAN Brant
BONNEFOND Tom
MONFORTE Nicolo
MIDOL Jonathan

MAHLER Kristofor
MCCARTHY Trent
CROESE Riccardo

HAYES Michael

MARI Romain
VERCAMMEN Xander
FURUNO Tetsuya
AURARD Corentin
OLIVERAS Marc
PELLISSIER Gabin

DANEL Charles

DUPLAN FRIBOURG Louis
MIQUEL Tom

CRAWFORD Douglas
OLIEMANS Jason

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html|?sector=F S&competitorid=194872&raceid=9348

1996
1988
1990
1989
1992
1994
1996
1990
1995
1992
1995
1995
1988
1995
1995
1994
1997
1996
1999
1997
1994
1991
1999
1993
2000
1992
1998

1997

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
USA
FRA
CAN
CAN
ITA
USA
FRA
BEL
JPN
FRA
AND
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AUS
CAN

360.00
288.00
216.00
180.00
162.00
144.00
129.60
115.20
104.40
93.60
86.40
79.20
72.00
64.80
57.60
54.00
50.40
46.80
43.20
39.60
36.00
32.40
28.80
25.20
21.60
18.00
16.20

14.40

12
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29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

4
29
13
39
17
19
37
43
46
26
32
31
42
30
49
38
45
33
50
53
40
44
41

2532700
2532622
2450835
2532776
2528099
2532802
2532970
2531141
2533232
2532118
2530780
2531428
2532015
2529834
2533207
2529619
2532758
2531376
2533355
2532774
2531394
2533147
2531855

Did not start 1st run

21
10

2529700
2529604

Did not finish 1strun

14

2528672

National Championships - Men's Ski Cross 26.03.2016

TONON Andrea

O NEAL Danny
MIAILLIER Sylvain
FURUNO Satoshi
GARNER Lee
LIBERT Guillaume
NARANJO Silas
MOINARD Quentin
HAMICHI Louis
MALM Russell
VANDEVELDE Patrick
WHEELER William
AURARD Lilian
WILLOWS Laurence
DEVILLET Tim
GARVIE Scott
SOTO HERRERA Fernando
WALLASCH Justin
GANTY Enki
BINGHAM Jonathan
FENELEY Luke
RAY Matthew

CHOI Ji-Hoon

HILL Max

LEHIKOINEN Niki

DEVOUASSOUX Jonas

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html|?sector=F S&competitorid=194872&raceid=9348

1994
1995
1986
1999
1995
1999
1998
1996
1997
1998
1995
1997
1998
1996
1999
1996
1999
1997
1999
1999
1997
1999
1996

1996
1996

1989

ITA
USA
FRA
JPN
AUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
BEL
GBR
FRA
GBR
BEL
GBR
MEX
USA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
KOR

AUS
FIN

FRA

12.96
11.52
10.08
9.36
8.64
7.92
7.20
7.09
6.98
6.88
6.77
6.66
6.55
6.44
6.34
6.23
6.12
6.01

22



